
JUNIOR MALE 114.0 RESULTS

Junior Male 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Trenton Plinsky Osage City 114.0 135.0 10

2 Matthew Lobdell Horton Chargers 113.0 130.0 8

3 Jalen Morehouse Topeka High 109.5 120.0 6

4 BLAKE THOMAS Tonganoxie 113.8 110.0 4

5 Jaxon Bounds Basehor-Linwood 108.0 100.0 2

6 Eduardo Gallardo Horton Chargers 112.0 100.0 1

7 Kolby Kimberlin Basehor-Linwood 114.0 90.0 0

Junior Male 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jaxon Bounds Basehor-Linwood 108.0 205.0 10

2 Trenton Plinsky Osage City 114.0 205.0 8

3 Eduardo Gallardo Horton Chargers 112.0 200.0 6

4 Jalen Morehouse Topeka High 109.5 195.0 4

5 Matthew Lobdell Horton Chargers 113.0 195.0 2

6 BLAKE THOMAS Tonganoxie 113.8 190.0 1

7 Kolby Kimberlin Basehor-Linwood 114.0 140.0 0

Junior Male 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Matthew Lobdell Horton Chargers 113.0 175.0 10

2 Trenton Plinsky Osage City 114.0 135.0 8

3 Jaxon Bounds Basehor-Linwood 108.0 130.0 6

4 Eduardo Gallardo Horton Chargers 112.0 125.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 BLAKE THOMAS Tonganoxie 113.8 120.0 2

6 Kolby Kimberlin Basehor-Linwood 114.0 115.0 1

7 Jalen Morehouse Topeka High 109.5 110.0 0

Junior Male 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Matthew Lobdell Horton Chargers 113.0 500.0 10

2 Trenton Plinsky Osage City 114.0 475.0 8

3 Jaxon Bounds Basehor-Linwood 108.0 435.0 6

4 Jalen Morehouse Topeka High 109.5 425.0 4

5 Eduardo Gallardo Horton Chargers 112.0 425.0 2

6 BLAKE THOMAS Tonganoxie 113.8 420.0 1

7 Kolby Kimberlin Basehor-Linwood 114.0 345.0 0


